

## July 9th 6:30 PM Siro's Restaurant: 168 Lincoln Ave, Saratoga Springs

The unofficial kick off of the Saratoga racing season.

For more information: 518-944-2107 | Coleman@cfdsny.org

	Triple Crown Sponsor <b>\$10,000</b>	Hall of Fame Sponsor <b>\$7,500</b>	Winners Circle Sponsor <b>\$5,000</b>	Finish Line Sponsor <mark>\$2,500</mark>	Club House Sponsor <b>\$1,500</b>	Stretch Sponsor <b>\$750</b>
Reservations To The Event	15	10	8	6	4	2
Inside seating only for sponsors		•	• <			(19)
Sponsor Acknowledgement With Logo On The Event Webpage and Social Media Shout Outs		. •3	•	6.		
Sponsor Acknowledgement Listing On The Event Webpage and Social Media Shout Outs	1 191	3		693		•
Sponsor Listing On The Invitation		•	· • /	•	2.4	•
Sponsor Acknowledgement Signage At The Event	•	•	•	•	•	N•01

To ensure your name is listed as a sponsor on the event invitation, your written confirmation must be received by May 19, 2025. Payment is due by June 9th. The value of each complimentary ticket included with your sponsorship is \$109. This amount is not tax deductible.

## **SIRO'S CUP 2025:**

Gift Note  Gift Note  Please charge my/our credit card in	n the amount of \$					
Name as it reads on credit card		Company Name (As you wish it to appear on signage)				
Phone Number	Email Address					
Credit Card Billing Address		City	State Zip			
Credit Card # (MC/Visa/AMEX/Discover)	Exp. Date		CVV#			
Signature						
Enclosed please find a check in the	amount of \$					
Make checks payable to Center for Disability Sei 22 Corporate Woods Blvd. 5th Floor, Albany, NY	to benefit					
Please send me information about	Center for					
Disability Services in my will or est	<b>Disability Services</b>					